

## Yes, Count Me in For The Northern Hills Synagogue Fund for The Future Campaign

\$, which will be s year.	ern Hills Synagogue Fund for the Fut spread out over years, begin t:	nning with the 2018-2019	
	t Monthly - Quarterly - An		
We would like to publicly recognize you for your commitment and generosity by including you on the Campaign Donor Wall in the Synagogue. Our Cincinnati Jewish community Create Your Jewish Legacy campaign also wants to publicly recognize your gift of \$1,000 or more (when combined with all other Cincinnati Jewish community legacy gifts) in honor rolls and <i>The Legacy Flame</i> exhibit at the Mayerson JCC. See the reverse side for a description and, if you wish, complete the appropriate <i>Legacy Flame</i> donor recognition level.			
Name(s) for formal recognition:			
☐ <b>No thanks;</b> I prefer not to be publicly recognized on the Donor Wall. ☐ <b>No thanks:</b> I prefer not to be publicly recognized on the CYJL honor rolls/The Legacy Flame.			
Signature:	Print Name:	Date:	
Signature:	Print Name:	Date:	
Address:			
Telephone Number:			

Please return this form by email to Allen Rau, the Fund's recording secretary, at arau@cinci.rr.com or by U.S. mail to Allen Rau, 8681 Twilight Tear Lane, Cincinnati OH 45249

## Northern Hills Synagogue Fund for the Future Donor Recognition

## Northern Hills Synagogue Fund for the Future Donor Wall

A donor wall will be placed in a prominent location in our synagogue building. It will feature an original Julie Pentelnik artwork. Donations above \$2,000 will receive special recognition on the donor wall. Donations below that amount will be recognized in a Donor Book that will be on a stand next to the wall. Here are recognition commitment levels:

\$100 - \$1,799 \$1,800 - \$9999 \$10,000 - \$24,999 \$25,000 - \$74,999	Chai Menorah Talmud
\$25,000 - \$74,999	Torah
\$75,000+	Mishkan

We will use graphics to indicate donor categories (we will not post dollar amounts).

\*\*\*

## Cincinnati Jewish community Create Your Jewish Legacy Campaign Public Recognition

Consider your Fund for the Future gift plus all of your other legacy gifts to the Cincinnati Jewish Community, and indicate which one of the following best fits your giving level:

☐ \$1 Million+ Visionary / donor page with special video interview and photo gallery
☐ \$500,000-\$999,999 Guardian / donor page with video interview and photo gallery
☐ \$250,000-\$499,999 Builder / donor page with audio interview and photo gallery
☐ \$100,000-\$249,999 Sustainer / donor page with written statement and photo gallery
□ \$10,000-\$99,999 Benefactor / donor page with profile photo and written statement
☐ \$1,000-\$9,999 Friends / name and designated organizations listed